
No.

7

67

64

46

77

35

52

53

36

90

38

1

99

3

25

28

27

92

62

47

75

74

29

71

97

88

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Not classified ()

PIC

1

1

2

3

4

1

5

2

1

1

2

2

6

3

3

4

4

2

3

5

6

7

4

7

5

8

Class

FP

EP

EP

EP

EP

HP

EP

HP

SSC

SSB

SSC

SSB

EP

SSC

HP

SSC

HP

FP

FP

SSC

SSC

EP

FP

SSC

FP

EP

Name

Eric Prill

Thomas Thrash

Austin Snader

Sydney Davis

Rick Kosdrosky

Robert Weber

Jon Stautberg

John Trenery Sr

Joseph McClughan

Hugh Ng

James Place

Steve Taake

Joel Schweers

Mr. Clark

Mark Weber

Mac Spikes

Tony Pandjiris

Robert Vick

James Rogerson

Steven Christopher

Rob Jones

Paul Pineider

John Dorety

John Phillips

Mike Halbrook

Michael Hart

membership no.

207384

241342

384752

295406

353742

76610

368811

58233

269184

300433

8

218418

225988-00

311633

19811

276278

89072

228952

245971

121838-1

129100

333275

231478

102149

363902

196956

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

13

9

9

8

1

Diff

12.339

25.692

1:25.813

1:30.161

1:34.296

1:43.333

1:44.617

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps

7 Laps

7 Laps

8 Laps

DNF

DNS

Best Tm

1:55.383

1:53.141

1:55.637

1:59.340

2:01.382

2:00.691

2:00.716

2:01.953

2:05.194

2:05.676

2:06.530

2:06.602

2:03.627

2:06.638

2:07.428

2:08.325

2:07.214

2:08.632

2:11.950

2:16.905

2:08.856

2:09.726

2:32.628

2:09.357

2:06.531

Club

STxB

Houston Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

Tex

Hous

Houston Region SCCA

CnLa

Houston Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

Colorado Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

LnSt

St Louis

Mid-South Region SCCA

St Louis

Texas Region SCCA

Hous

Kansas City Region SCCA

OzMt

Texas Region SCCA

Tex

Hous

Texas Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

Make

Lotus Super 7 1962

Mazda Rx 7 1983

Mazda Rx-8 2004

Mazda Miata 1994

Caterham

AH Sprite

Mazda Rx7 Gtus 1989

AH Sprite

Mazda Mazda 3 2005

Bmw Z4 2003

Cobolt Ss 2006

Mazda Mx-5 2006

Nissan 240Sx 1990

Mazda

AH Sprite

Acura Integra 1999

Mg Midget 1972

Fiat X1/9 1988

Honda Civic Si 2000

Nissan Spec 5

Mazda Rx-7 1985

Fiat

Mazda 3

Mazda Miata 1991

Mazda Rx7 1982

Hometown

Topeka KS

Houston TX

Brookshire TX

Pearland TX

Granbury, Tx

Kingwood, Tx

Houston TX

Rosenberg, Tx

New Braunfels TX

Houston TX

San Antonio TX

Cypress TX

Houston TX

San Antonio, Tx

St Louis, Mo

Cresson TX

Austin, Tx

Fort Worth TX

Pearland, Tx

Olathe KS

Marshfield, Mo

Grapevine TX

Dallas, Tx

Sealy, Tx

Coppell TX

Cypress TX

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring-Reb Folbre

Race Director

09-N-410-S & 09-N-411-S

Official Results

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

12.339

Avg. Speed

88.636

Best Lap Tm

1:53.141

Best Spd

92.274

Best Lap by

67 - Thomas Thrash

Texas Two Step

Group 5

Sunday Race

Race (30:00 and 16 Laps) started at 14:33:01

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles

3/8/2009 03:00 PM


